
PROFORMA TO FURNISH THE DETAILS OF NON-TEACHING STAFF

Sr. No. Name of the Employee Father's Name Qualification  
Date of 

Appointment

Nature of 

Present 

Appointment 

(Regular/ 

Contractual/ 

Deputation)

Designation
Name of Working 

Department
Pay Scale Verification by visitors  

1
Pratikkumar Vitthalbhai 

Prajapati
Vitthalbhai Graduate 3/9/2026 Regular

Information 

Technology 

Officer

Information 

Technology Cell 

including Digital 

Library

8000

2
Shardaben Budhabhai 

Bhaliya
Budhabhai Less than 10 3/10/2026 Regular

Multi-Tasking 

Staff

Information 

Technology Cell 

including Digital 

Library

7500

3
Nikhilkumar Zaverbhai 

Parmar
Zaverbhai B.com & MSW 1/3/2021 Regular PA

Administrative 

Section
19000

4
Nimanshu Purshottambhai 

Parmar
Parsottambhai BA 1/3/2024 Regular OS

Administrative 

Section
26000

5
Bhagyashree Kishor 

Nemade
Kishor HSC 9/1/2024 Regular Clerical Staff

Administrative 

Section
25000

6 Rashmi Tridev Patil Tridev HSC 3/12/2024 Regular Clerical Staff
Administrative 

Section
23000

7
Ronak Subhashchnadra 

Patel
Subhashchnadra Graduate 2/3/2026 Regular Clerical Staff

Administrative 

Section
10000

8 Meenaxi Natverbhai Jadav Natverbhai Graduate 3/12/2026 Regular Clerical staff
Administrative 

Section
11000

9
Shivangini Daksheshklumar 

Thakar
Daksheshklumar B.Com 1/1/2025 Regular Accountants

Administrative 

Section 
23000

10 Pooja Maheshkumar Joshi Maheshkumar Graduate 5/19/2022 Regular Clerk 
Administrative 

Section 
17660

11 Amita Keyur Tailor Keyur Graduate 1/4/2021 Regular Clerk 
Administrative 

Section 
10744

12 Jaydip UmeshbhaiPatel Umeshbhia HSC 2/17/2026 Regular
Multi-Tasking 

Staff

Administrative 

Section 
11000

13 Rinesh Raman Bhahor Raman Less than 10 12/16/2025 Regular
Multi-Tasking 

Staff

Administrative 

Section 
8000

14 Lalji Memabhai Rabar Memabhai Less than 10 2/9/2026 Regular
Multi-Tasking 

Staff

Administrative 

Section 
10000

15
Subhangini Sureshbhai 

Kadam
Sureshbhai Less than 10 2/9/2026 Regular

Multi-Tasking 

Staff

Administrative 

Section 
10000

16
Priti Dharmeshkumar 

Parmar
Dharmeshkumar Master and Librarian 12/21/2021 Regular Librarian Central Library 20500

17 Umesh Amarsinh Baria Amarsinh Graduate 2/6/2026 Regular
Assistant 

Librarian
Central Library 10000

18 Vaishali Arun Patil Arun SSC 9/1/2024 Regular Library Attendant Central Library 17000

19
Priteshbhai Vinodbhai 

Parmar
Vinodbhai Graduate 3/4/2025 Regular Library Attendant Central Library 9000

20
Dr. Anjaliben Bipinchandra 

Patel
Bipinchadra MD 11/4/2025 Regular In-charge

Yogya Skill or 

Simulation 

Laboratory

63000

21 Mukesh Memabhai Rabari  Memabhai Less than 10 1/1/2025 Regular Museum Keeper 

Yogya Skill or 

Simulation 

Laboratory

23000

22
Dr. Shweta Rajeshkumar 

Vekariya
Rajeshkumar MD 8/1/2024 Regular In-charge

Human Resource 

Devlopment Cell
100000

23 Vijay Valjibhai Ranpara Valjibhai Graduate 2/3/2026 Regular HR Clerk
Human Resource 

Devlopment Cell
10000

24 Sonalben Mukesh Dave Mukesh Less than 10 9/1/2022 Regular
Multi-Tasking 

Staff

Human Resource 

Devlopment Cell
22000

25 Rajvee Manish Surti Manish Graduate 2/3/2026 Regular Clerical Staff
Human Resource 

Devlopment Cell
10000

26 Meshwa Mihirkumar Bariya Mihirbhai HSC 8/1/2022 Regular Clerical Staff
Human Resource 

Devlopment Cell
12000

27
Hiteshkumar Mukeshkumar 

Vanzara
Mukeshkumar Graduate 3/6/2026 Regular Clerks

Human Resource 

Devlopment Cell
11000

28
Gitaben Rameshbhai 

Parmar
Rameshbhia Less than 10 2/17/2026 Regular

Multi-Tasking 

Staff

Ayurved Samhita 

Siddhanta
8500

29 Vijay Prabhatbhai Thakarda Pratapsinh SSC 1/1/2022 Regular Lifter Rachana Sharir 12350

30
Harendrasinh Vijaysinh 

Saladiya
Vijaybhia HSC 2/4/2023 Regular

Laboratory 

Attendent
Rachana Sharir 10000

31 Jaiminaben Hasmukhbhai 

Parmar

Hasmukhbhai DMLT 11/4/2025 Regular
Laboratory 

Technician
Store (College) 24000

32
Narendra Sureshbhai 

Vasava
Samudabhai HSC 1/20/2026 Regular

Laboratory 

Attendent
Herbal Garden 15000

33 Manjusha Mukesh Borse

Mukesh

M.Pharm 3/12/2024 Regular Pharmacognosist
Yogya Skill 

Laboratory 
27000

34
Sanatbhai Mohanlal 

Panchal
Mohanlal Less than 10 9/25/2024 Regular Museum Keeper College Office 8500

35
Rajendra Shanabhai 

Vasava
Shanabhai SSC 1/1/2019 Regular Gardener College Office 23500

36
Indrajeet Umeshkumar 

Chaudhary
Umeshbhia Graduate 3/7/2026 Regular

Instructor / 

Analytical 

Chemist

Administrative 

Section
11800

37 Urmila Kalidas Vasava Kalidas SSC 11/25/2024 Regular Museum Keeper 
Administrative 

Section
9500

38 Ravi Prakash Mishra Prakash Graduate 3/7/2026 Regular
Analytical 

Chemist
1st Year Department 11800

39 Atul Natubhai Thakor Natubhai HSC 8/1/2022 Regular Attendent
Internal Quality 

Assurance Cell
21000
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40 Uma Ramesh Barela Ramesh DMLT 1/3/2025 Regular
Laboratory 

Technician
Library 10000

41 Sakshi Narayan Tiwari Narayan HSC 3/12/2024 Regular

Lab Attendant 

cum Museum 

Keeper

Administrative Zone 8000

42 Patel Hetvi Dipakbhai Dilipbhai HSC 2/6/2026 Regular Lab Technician Swasthavritta & Yoga 11000

43
Romil Manharbhai 

Patanwadiya
Manharbhai HSC 3/6/2026 Regular

Lab Attendant 

cum Museum 

Keeper

Administrative Zone 8500

44 Sanjay Tribhovanbhaii Patel Tribhovanbhai HSC 2/12/2025 Regular
Laboratory 

Technician

Internal Quality 

Assurance Cell
10000

45 Nilesh Arvindbhia Parmar Arvindbhai SSC 2/9/2026 Regular

Lab Attendant 

cum Museum 

Keeper

Kaumarbhritya 10000

46 Rishijka Kailashbhai Vanjani Kailashbhai Less than 10 7/1/2023 Regular
Swasthwrita 

Yoga Teacher

Co and Curricular 

Extr a Activites
18000

47
Madhuben Miteshbhai 

Rathodiya
Miteshbhai Less than 10 3/2/2026 Regular

Multi-Tasking 

Staff
Administrative Zone 6500

48
Kokilaben Mamsukhbhai 

Valand
Mansukhbhai Less than 10 3/2/2026 Regular

Multi-Tasking 

Staff
Panchakarma 6500

49
Mayaben Prakashbhai 

Limbachiya
Prakashbhai 9th Pass 3/2/2026 Regular

Multi-Tasking 

Staff
Shalya Tantra 6500

50
Nitaben Mukeshbhai 

Vasava
Mukeshbhai SSC 3/3/2026 Regular

Multi-Tasking 

Staff
Shalakya Tantra 6500

51
Ranjanben Arvindbhai 

Parmar
Arvindbhai Less than 10 3/3/2026 Regular

Multi-Tasking 

Staff
Prasuti & Stree Roga 6500

52
Abhishekh Rajeshbhai 

Chudasama
Rajeshbhai SSC 2/11/2026 Regular

Multi-Tasking 

Staff
Kaumarbhritya 8000

53 Nilesh Pratapsinh Padhiyar Pratapsinh B.Com 2/6/2026 Regular Clerical Staff
Intrnal Quality 

Assurance Cell
10000

54
Chandrakant Pannalala 

Patel
Pannalal SSC 2/11/2026 Regular

Multi-Tasking 

Staff

Intrnal Quality 

Assurance Cell
7500

55 Jayantibhai Babarbhai Patel Babarbhai B.Com 3/6/2026 Regular

Physical 

Education 

Instructor 

Co and Extra 

Curricular Activities
11000

56 Keval Vijaybhai Chudasama Vijaybhia HSC 2/11/2026 Regular
Multi-Tasking 

Staff

Co and Extra 

Curricular Activities
9000

57 Anal Avadit Mehta Avadit B.Com 3/13/2026 Regular
Councillor for 

counselling

Student Support 

Guidence and 

Placement Cell 

11000

58 Vinod Ganpatbhai Vanzara Ganpatbhai B.Com 3/6/2026 Regular Site Engineer Maintenance Cell 15000

59
Ashishkumar Chunilal 

Panchal
Chunilal ITI 5/20/2024 Regular Electrician Maintenance Cell 25000

60
Ramanbhai Samudabhai 

Bhabhor
Samudabhai Less than 10 1/2/2023 Regular Plumber Maintenance Cell 8000

61 Gangaram Vishwakarma Vishwakarma Less than 10 3/14/2026 Regular Carpenter Maintenance Cell 6500

62 Urmila Chandubhai Vasava Chandubhai Less than 10 3/3/2026 Regular
Multi-Tasking 

Staff
Maintenance Cell 6500

63 Falguni Kiran Patil Kiran B.Com 3/12/2026 Regular Clerk Store (College) 11000

64 Dilipbhai Bachubhai Damor Bachubhai SSC 12/16/2025 Regular
Multi-Tasking 

Staff
Store (College) 8000

65
Sangita Rajubhai 

Patanwadiya
Rajubhai Less than 10 2/1/2023 Regular Others College Office 8320

66
Rekhaben Pravinbhai  

Vankar
Pravinbhai Less than 10 1/1/2024 Regular Others College Office 9280
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